
SCRATCH

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 VILLA DE MADRID 3,9 4Hernandez Agullo,Gabriel (15:19)34

2 Federación Madr 12,1 13Sierra Plata,Angel (14:13)27

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Sanchez Nieves,Marco (14:13)27

4 ANG SAN RAFAEL 8,0 8Giampani Lasgoity,Daniel (13:14)27

5 GOLFDEGOLFOS 3,9 4Leon Diez,Raul (11:15)26

6 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (11:14)25

7 QUIJORNA 7,9 8Salguero Sarria,Francisco (9:16)25

8 MILITAR DEHESA 10,5 11Muñoz-Delgado Perez,Jose Maria (11:13)24

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,2 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (14:10)24

10 LA FAISANERA 5,4 5Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (11:11)22

11 EL ESPINAR 11,5 12Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino (10:11)21

12 ULZAMA 17,0 19Iraizoz Unzurrunzaga,Ignacio (12:8)20

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (12:8)20

14 EL ESPINAR 12,0 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (9:11)20

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Resusta   Bru,Jose Maria (10:9)19

16 C.T.G. 17,0 19Sanchez Paredes,Ignacio (10:9)19

17 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Abad Sanchez,Daniel (12:7)19

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (13:6)19

19 C.T.G. 18,3 20Lopez Alfonso,Alejandro (8:10)18

20 RASA DE BERBES 17,0 19Muñoz Marroig,Rafael (10:8)18

21 LA MORALEJA 17,3 19Prieto del Rio,Alvaro (12:6)18

22 C.T.G. 11,9 13Camino Pinedo,Javier (8:10)18

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (10:7)17

24 EL ROBLEDAL 23,6 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (7:9)16

25 Federación Madr 21,4 24Ollero Garcia-Agullo,Pablo (8:8)16

26 Federación Madr 19,9 22Garcia de Gavin Villanueva,Rodrigo (12:4)16

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,8 18Martin Herrero,Jesus (10:6)16

28 GOLFDEGOLFOS 13,7 15Blazquez Artola,Juan Manuel (10:6)16

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (10:6)16

30 AREVALO 10,7 11Martin Medina,Hortensio (3:13)16

31 GOLFDEGOLFOS 7,1 7San Roman Calvo,Antonio (5:11)16

32 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (6:10)16

33 MILITAR DEHESA 20,7 23Arjona Carazo,Miguel (9:6)15

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (7:8)15

35 ULZAMA 11,2 12Sucunza Guibert,Diego (6:9)15

36 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (8:7)15

37 RETAMARES 36,0 29Sanchez Sanchez,Joaquin (5:9)14

38 Federación Madr 21,7 24Aznar Lecocq,Enrique (6:8)14

39 RSHECC 14,5 16Fernandez Palanco,Domingo (7:7)14

40 VILLA DE MADRID 14,5 16de Oñate Figueroa,Beltran (8:6)14

41 VILLA DE MADRID 13,6 15Bazaga Pitarch,Alberto (6:8)14

42 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (6:8)14

43 Federación Madr 13,0 14Garcimartin Zarco,Oscar (11:3)14

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (6:7)13

45 LOMAS BOSQUE 19,0 21Ferrer Figueroa,Diego (7:6)13

46 EL ESPINAR 16,0 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (9:4)13

47 Federación Madr 15,1 16Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (8:5)13

48 GOLF DE GORRAIZ 12,7 14Huesa Segura,Enrique (6:7)13

49 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (10:3)13

50 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (5:7)12

51 SIERRA NORTE 22,9 25Rubio Gonzalez,Jose Ignacio (7:5)12
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SCRATCH

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :
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Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (7:5)12

53 JARAMA RACE 19,1 21Sanz Iribarren,Jose Maria (8:4)12

54 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (7:5)12

55 LA FAISANERA 9,6 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (9:3)12

56 Federación Madr 0,0 +1Nunez Contreras,David (5:7)12

57 LAS REJAS 21,8 24Prieto Valentin,Hector (7:4)11

58 OLI HINOJOSA 26,1 29Garcia de Quevedo Ruiz,Mauricio (4:6)10

59 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,4 26Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (6:4)10

60 LA MORALEJA 14,4 16Sanjuan Martin,Fernando (2:8)10

61 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (6:4)10

62 GOLF PARK 31,0 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (5:4)9

63 OLI HINOJOSA 30,5 29Martin Palma,Pablo (4:5)9

64 TORRE HERCULES 23,4 27Castro Merino,M. del Carmen (5:4)9

65 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,3 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (7:2)9

66 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Fernandez Pardo,Jose Ramon (3:6)9

67 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (6:3)9

68 PAL NEGRALEJO 36,0 29Polidori,Marcello (6:2)8

69 C.T.G. 21,7 24Sanchez Santoveña,Alejandro (4:4)8

70 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,7 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (5:3)8

71 Federación Madr 17,2 19Puche Martinez,Juan (6:2)8

72 C.T.G. 26,5 29de La Pinta Garcia,Jose Francisco Javier (2:5)7

73 LA ESTANCIA 26,5 29Titos Martinez,Enrique (2:5)7

74 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,5 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (4:3)7

75 ANG SAN RAFAEL 29,2 33Bohdanova Gavin,Alla (4:2)6

76 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,9 29Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (6:0)6

77 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (4:1)5

78 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (4:1)5

79 SOMONTESMOON 36,2 29Moya Colorado,Alejandro (1:4)5

80 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (2:3)5

81 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 29Martinez Carrasco,Fernando (2:3)5

82 Federación Madr 26,3 26Ramon Garcia,Ricardo de (3:2)5

83 NATURAVILA GOLF 35,5 29Lopez Hernandez,Jesus (0:4)4

84 QUIJORNA 26,5 29Dubourg,Philippe (1:3)4

85 ISLANTILLA 26,5 29Fernandez del Pozo,Augusto (2:2)4

86 SANCTI PETRI HI 26,0 29Guijarro Gonzalez-Orduña,Luis (2:2)4

87 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (3:1)4

88 C.T.G. 39,6 29Camino Moreno,David (2:1)3

89 GOLF DE GORRAIZ 29,2 29Lazaro Segura,Oscar (2:1)3

90 MIÑO ARTABRO 34,2 34Gonzalez Peña,Paloma (1:1)2

91 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 34Rodriguez Garrido,Sonia (1:1)2

92 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 34Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (2:0)2

93 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,6 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (1:1)2

93 C.T.G. 36,4 29Ollero Recuerda,Pablo (1:1)2

93 LA MORALEJA 31,4 29Castellon Leal,Jose Maria (1:1)2

96 Federación Madr 33,9 29Vincent Bollaert,Gilles (2:0)2

97 Federación Madr 36,2 29Calderon Figueroa,Luis (0:1)1

98 GOLF PARK 33,5 29Lopez Martin,Francisco Jose (1:0)1

98 Federación Madr 36,0 29Fernandez Sanchez,Mario (1:0)1

100 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 26Noireau,Jean Francois (0:0)0

Federación Nava 16,1 18Gil Molinat,Ricardo No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.
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SCRATCH

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :
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NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique No Entr.

OLI HINOJOSA 33,2 34Gil Torres,Tania No Pres.

NORTE DE MADRID 27,6 29Llorente Carabaño,Alberto No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 23Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,0 15Morais Martin,Jose No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Morais Martin,Diego No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Martin San Segundo,Alvaro No Pres.
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DAMAS

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (16:20)36

2 GOLF PARK 31,0 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (19:15)34

3 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (19:14)33

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (17:14)31

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (16:15)31

6 ANG SAN RAFAEL 29,2 33Bohdanova Gavin,Alla (16:14)30

7 TORRE HERCULES 23,4 27Castro Merino,M. del Carmen (16:13)29

8 NATURAVILA GOLF 25,9 29Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (16:6)22

9 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 34Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (12:9)21

10 MIÑO ARTABRO 34,2 34Gonzalez Peña,Paloma (9:8)17

11 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 34Rodriguez Garrido,Sonia (7:6)13

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 23Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles No Pres.

OLI HINOJOSA 33,2 34Gil Torres,Tania No Pres.
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SENIOR

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL ROBLEDAL 23,6 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (20:20)40

2 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (17:21)38

3 C.T.G. 17,0 19Sanchez Paredes,Ignacio (19:19)38

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,0 25Gil Muñoz,Beatriz (16:20)36

5 OLI HINOJOSA 26,1 29Garcia de Quevedo Ruiz,Mauricio (16:19)35

6 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (18:16)34

7 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (18:16)34

8 GOLF PARK 31,0 34Solana Vazquez,Silvia (19:15)34

9 QUIJORNA 7,9 8Salguero Sarria,Francisco (13:20)33

10 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (16:17)33

11 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,4 26Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (18:15)33

12 OLI HINOJOSA 30,5 29Martin Palma,Pablo (16:17)33

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Nieves Sanchez,Teresa (19:14)33

14 LOMAS BOSQUE 19,0 21Ferrer Figueroa,Diego (17:15)32

15 LA ESTANCIA 26,5 29Titos Martinez,Enrique (13:19)32

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (19:12)31

17 JARAMA RACE 19,1 21Sanz Iribarren,Jose Maria (17:14)31

18 NATURAVILA GOLF 20,0 23Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (17:14)31

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,5 30Hernandez Carmona,Josefa (16:15)31

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Fernandez Pardo,Jose Ramon (13:17)30

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,2 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:12)29

22 C.T.G. 11,9 13Camino Pinedo,Javier (13:16)29

23 GOLFDEGOLFOS 13,7 15Blazquez Artola,Juan Manuel (17:12)29

24 RSHECC 14,5 16Fernandez Palanco,Domingo (15:14)29

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,3 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (19:10)29

26 TORRE HERCULES 23,4 27Castro Merino,M. del Carmen (16:13)29

27 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (16:12)28

28 LA FAISANERA 5,4 5Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (13:14)27

29 EL ESPINAR 16,0 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (16:11)27

30 AREVALO 10,7 11Martin Medina,Hortensio (7:19)26

31 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (11:15)26

32 VILLA DE MADRID 13,6 15Bazaga Pitarch,Alberto (12:14)26

33 Federación Madr 15,1 16Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (16:10)26

34 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (14:12)26

35 C.T.G. 26,5 29de La Pinta Garcia,Jose Francisco Javier (10:16)26

36 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (13:13)26

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (12:13)25

38 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (14:11)25

39 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (13:11)24

40 Federación Madr 17,2 19Puche Martinez,Juan (15:9)24

41 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,5 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (13:11)24

42 GOLFDEGOLFOS 7,1 7San Roman Calvo,Antonio (8:15)23

43 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (16:6)22

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,7 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (14:8)22

45 Federación Madr 26,3 26Ramon Garcia,Ricardo de (11:11)22

46 QUIJORNA 26,5 29Dubourg,Philippe (7:15)22

47 SANCTI PETRI HI 26,0 29Guijarro Gonzalez-Orduña,Luis (11:11)22

48 ISLANTILLA 26,5 29Fernandez del Pozo,Augusto (11:11)22

49 GOLFDEGOLFOS 35,0 34Blanco Aznar,Mª Victoria (12:9)21

50 LA FAISANERA 9,6 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (14:6)20

51 LA MORALEJA 14,4 16Sanjuan Martin,Fernando (6:14)20
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SENIOR

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (10:8)18

53 LA MORALEJA 31,4 29Castellon Leal,Jose Maria (8:9)17

54 MIÑO ARTABRO 34,2 34Gonzalez Peña,Paloma (9:8)17

55 GOLF PARK 33,5 29Lopez Martin,Francisco Jose (9:6)15

56 Federación Madr 33,9 29Vincent Bollaert,Gilles (9:6)15

57 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 34Rodriguez Garrido,Sonia (7:6)13

58 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 26Noireau,Jean Francois (3:6)9

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 20,4 23Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles No Pres.
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1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 Federación Madr 12,1 13Sierra Plata,Angel (20:19)39

2 VILLA DE MADRID 3,9 4Hernandez Agullo,Gabriel (17:21)38

3 AREVALO 12,3 13Otero del Rio,Jesus (17:21)38

4 ANG SAN RAFAEL 8,0 8Giampani Lasgoity,Daniel (17:18)35

5 NATURAVILA GOLF 9,0 9Sanchez Nieves,Marco (18:17)35

6 MILITAR DEHESA 10,5 11Muñoz-Delgado Perez,Jose Maria (15:19)34

7 QUIJORNA 7,9 8Salguero Sarria,Francisco (13:20)33

8 EL ESPINAR 11,5 12Muñoz Ramos,Marcelino (15:17)32

9 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,4 12Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (19:12)31

10 EL ESPINAR 12,0 13Gonzalez Lopez,Oscar (14:17)31

11 GOLFDEGOLFOS 3,9 4Leon Diez,Raul (13:17)30

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 6,2 6Campo Vicente,Pablo del (17:12)29

13 C.T.G. 11,9 13Camino Pinedo,Javier (13:16)29

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,8 13Abad Sanchez,Daniel (17:12)29

15 NATURAVILA GOLF 11,3 12Sanchez Leon,Isaac (16:12)28

16 LA FAISANERA 5,4 5Diaz Martinez,Jose Luis (13:14)27

17 AREVALO 10,7 11Martin Medina,Hortensio (7:19)26

18 ULZAMA 11,2 12Sucunza Guibert,Diego (11:15)26

19 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,6 14Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (11:15)26

20 NATURAVILA GOLF 12,1 13Herrero Perez,Luis Miguel (12:13)25

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (13:11)24

22 GOLFDEGOLFOS 7,1 7San Roman Calvo,Antonio (8:15)23

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 10,9 12Sanchez de Miguel,Jesus Ramon (16:6)22

24 LA FAISANERA 9,6 10Griño Diaz,Emilio (14:6)20

25 NATURAVILA GOLF 4,0 4Prous Pindado,Emilio (7:12)19

26 GOLF CANDELEDA 10,0 11Degano Hernandez de La Torre,Cesar (10:8)18

27 Federación Madr 0,0 +1Nunez Contreras,David (5:7)12

NATURAVILA GOLF 11,7 13Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 6,5 7Martin San Segundo,Alvaro No Pres.

NATURAVILA GOLF 10,2 11Morais Martin,Diego No Pres.
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

1 EL ROBLEDAL 23,6 26Reina Coca,Juan Antonio (20:20)40

2 RETAMARES 36,0 29Sanchez Sanchez,Joaquin (18:21)39

3 C.T.G. 17,0 19Sanchez Paredes,Ignacio (19:19)38

4 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,3 21Resusta   Bru,Jose Maria (19:19)38

5 C.T.G. 18,3 20Lopez Alfonso,Alejandro (17:20)37

6 Federación Madr 19,9 22Garcia de Gavin Villanueva,Rodrigo (23:13)36

7 RASA DE BERBES 17,0 19Muñoz Marroig,Rafael (18:17)35

8 ULZAMA 17,0 19Iraizoz Unzurrunzaga,Ignacio (21:14)35

9 LA MORALEJA 17,3 19Prieto del Rio,Alvaro (21:14)35

10 SIERRA NORTE 22,9 25Rubio Gonzalez,Jose Ignacio (18:17)35

11 OLI HINOJOSA 26,1 29Garcia de Quevedo Ruiz,Mauricio (16:19)35

12 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,2 15Hernandez Hernando,Jesus Bernabe (18:16)34

13 NATURAVILA GOLF 17,0 19Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (18:16)34

14 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 21Gonzalez Maroto,Luis (16:17)33

15 Federación Madr 21,7 24Aznar Lecocq,Enrique (16:17)33

16 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,4 26Blanco   Jimenez,Alberto M. (18:15)33

17 OLI HINOJOSA 30,5 29Martin Palma,Pablo (16:17)33

18 LOMAS BOSQUE 19,0 21Ferrer Figueroa,Diego (17:15)32

19 MILITAR DEHESA 20,7 23Arjona Carazo,Miguel (17:15)32

20 LA ESTANCIA 26,5 29Titos Martinez,Enrique (13:19)32

21 NATURAVILA GOLF 16,8 18Martin Herrero,Jesus (18:13)31

22 JARAMA RACE 19,1 21Sanz Iribarren,Jose Maria (17:14)31

23 NATURAVILA GOLF 22,1 24Fernandez Pardo,Jose Ramon (13:17)30

24 Federación Madr 21,4 24Ollero Garcia-Agullo,Pablo (16:14)30

25 LAS REJAS 21,8 24Prieto Valentin,Hector (17:13)30

26 SOMONTESMOON 36,2 29Moya Colorado,Alejandro (13:17)30

27 GOLFDEGOLFOS 13,7 15Blazquez Artola,Juan Manuel (17:12)29

28 RSHECC 14,5 16Fernandez Palanco,Domingo (15:14)29

29 NATURAVILA GOLF 23,3 26Valverde Bellido,Juan de La Cruz (19:10)29

30 VILLA DE MADRID 14,5 16de Oñate Figueroa,Beltran (16:12)28

31 C.T.G. 21,7 24Sanchez Santoveña,Alejandro (16:12)28

32 PAL NEGRALEJO 36,0 29Polidori,Marcello (17:11)28

33 EL ESPINAR 16,0 17Garcia Lopez,Gabriel (16:11)27

34 Federación Madr 13,0 14Garcimartin Zarco,Oscar (18:8)26

35 VILLA DE MADRID 13,6 15Bazaga Pitarch,Alberto (12:14)26

36 Federación Madr 15,1 16Sierra Martinez,Eugenio (16:10)26

37 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,9 22Campillo Diaz,Luis Miguel (14:12)26

38 C.T.G. 26,5 29de La Pinta Garcia,Jose Francisco Javier (10:16)26

39 GOLF PARK 32,9 29Rojo Aparicio,Ignacio (13:13)26

40 NATURAVILA GOLF 14,8 16Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (13:12)25

41 C.T.G. 29,1 29Alvaro Pintos,Antonio (14:11)25

42 GOLF DE GORRAIZ 12,7 14Huesa Segura,Enrique (11:13)24

43 Federación Madr 17,2 19Puche Martinez,Juan (15:9)24

44 NATURAVILA GOLF 18,5 20Rodriguez Hernandez,Angel Maria (13:11)24

45 NATURAVILA GOLF 35,5 29Lopez Hernandez,Jesus (10:14)24

46 NATURAVILA GOLF 26,6 29Madrazo   Redondo,Francisco (10:13)23

47 NATURAVILA GOLF 19,7 22Lopez de Santos,Jose Maria (14:8)22

48 Federación Madr 26,3 26Ramon Garcia,Ricardo de (11:11)22

49 QUIJORNA 26,5 29Dubourg,Philippe (7:15)22

50 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 29Martinez Carrasco,Fernando (8:14)22

51 SANCTI PETRI HI 26,0 29Guijarro Gonzalez-Orduña,Luis (11:11)22
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

TORNEO DE GOLF ENTRE AMIGOS 19-11-2023Torneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo: Fecha: 2023-11-19

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre

Ida/

Vuelta

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

Si

52 ISLANTILLA 26,5 29Fernandez del Pozo,Augusto (11:11)22

53 C.T.G. 39,6 29Camino Moreno,David (12:9)21

54 LA MORALEJA 14,4 16Sanjuan Martin,Fernando (6:14)20

55 GOLF DE GORRAIZ 29,2 29Lazaro Segura,Oscar (10:9)19

56 LA MORALEJA 31,4 29Castellon Leal,Jose Maria (8:9)17

57 GOLF PARK 33,5 29Lopez Martin,Francisco Jose (9:6)15

58 Federación Madr 33,9 29Vincent Bollaert,Gilles (9:6)15

59 C.T.G. 36,4 29Ollero Recuerda,Pablo (6:5)11

60 OLI HINOJOSA 36,0 26Noireau,Jean Francois (3:6)9

61 Federación Madr 36,0 29Fernandez Sanchez,Mario (5:3)8

62 Federación Madr 36,2 29Calderon Figueroa,Luis (2:4)6

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,9 16Mate Saez,Juan No Entr.

Federación Nava 16,1 18Gil Molinat,Ricardo No Entr.

NATURAVILA GOLF 14,0 15Morais Martin,Jose No Pres.

NORTE DE MADRID 27,6 29Llorente Carabaño,Alberto No Pres.
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